
 
Royal Albert Hall Young Producers 

Programme Schedule 2021/2022 

 

1 Wednesday 8 December (1:00-4:00pm)  

2 Wednesday 15 December (1:00-5:30pm) Including a post-session meet 
and greet with Hall staff 

3 Wednesday 12 January (1:00-4:00pm)  
4 Wednesday 19 January (1:00-4:00pm)  
5 Wednesday 26 January (1:00-4:00pm)  
6 Wednesday 2 February (1:00-4:00pm)  
7 Wednesday 9 February (1:00-4:00pm)  
8 Wednesday 16 February (1:00-4:00pm)  
9 Wednesday 23 February (1:00-4:00pm)  

10 Wednesday  2 March (1:00-4:00pm)  
11 Wednesday 9 March (1:00-4:00pm)  
12 Wednesday 16 March (1:00-4:00pm)  
13 Wednesday 23 March( 1:00-4:00pm)  
14 Wednesday 30 March (1:00-4:00pm)  
15 Wednesday 6 April (1:00-4:00pm)  
 
FRIDAY 8 APRIL 9am – 11pm 
 

POSSIBLE PREP DAY 

 
SATURDAY 9 APRIL 9am – 11pm 
 

EVENT DAY 

16 Wednesday 20 April (2:00-3:30pm) Debrief session  
 

[Please note, additional dates will be organised for group social events and optional venue 
based work experience.  Some sessions may finish earlier that stated. ] 


